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Date and Time

Sun., Apr. 19                 
3-5 PM          

Wed., Apr. 22          
6-8 PM

Sun., Apr. 26                   
3-5 PM          
Apr., 29                 
6-8 PM

Sun., May 17                  
3-5 PM          

Wed., May 20         
6-8 PM

Sun., Aug. 16                   
3-5 PM          

Wed., Aug. 19          
6-8 PM

Sun., Sep. 13                 
3-5 PM          

Wed., Sep. 16         
6-8 PM

Sun., Sep. 20                  
3-5 PM          

Wed., Sep. 23           
6-8 PM

Sun., Oct. 4                  
3-5 PM          

Wed., Oct.7          
6-8 PM

Sunday            
Nov.  15                 

10:30 AM

Sunday        
November 22          

Notebook 
Table of 
Contents

Tab 1 Tab 2 Tab 3 Tab 4 Tab 5 Tab 6 Tab 7

Content
Gospel Identity  

and Gospel 
Application

Reformed 
Theology and 
ECO Essential 

Tenets

ECO Polity and 
the Role of 

Church Officers

Discipleship and 
Missional 

Community

Biblical 
Stewardship

Biblical 
Worldview

FPC Strategic 
Vision

Congregational 
Meeting to Elect 

Officers

Officer 
Ordination and 

Installation

Supplemental
Reading 

*The Cross 
Centered Life by 

C.J. Mahaney

ECO Essential 
Tenets and  
*What Is 

Reformed 
Theology by R.C. 

Sproul     

ECO Polity and 
Discipline and

*"With A 
Shepherd's 

Heart" by John 
R. Sittema   

>Please read 
notebook 

material under 
this tab  prior to 

session

*Building a 
Discipling 

Culture by Mike 
Breen        

>Please read p. 1-
73 prior to 

session

*Spirituality of 
Fundraising by 
Henri Nouwen   

>Please read 
prior to session 

> Please read 
prior to session:                                 
*Battle for the 

Beginning, 
MacArthur    

Suggested Reading:                                                
*Your God is Too 

Small, Phillips                  
*Sola Scriptura:  The 
Protestant Position 

on the Bible, various

FPC Vision Plan 
Playbook

Leaders Shelton Sanford
Shelton Sanford 

Brian Stewart
Lee Dixon

Don Nickell
Brian Stewart
Claire Ripley

Andy Douglas
Shelton Sanford

Gill Robison Richard Gibbons

MINISTRY LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
2020 (as of 2-18-20)

Discernment Process (with ordained Officer Mentors) and 
interaction with 

Nominating and Discernment Committee:
Starts after the May 20 Class
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